2/3/2015

logid LastName

400 RAMPON
415 RIGGERT

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$127.00

$127.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report PL

Coupons Paids Voids
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 ($54.00) ($20.00)

($54.00) ($20.00)

#Paids/Voids

Handle

$0.00

$201.00

$201.00

Net Handle

$0.00

$181.00

$181.00

Checks # Tickets
$0.00 0
$0.00 11

11



